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Think ahead.

450175
Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper, Pop-Up
Box

Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper is our toughest multipurpose industrial wiper. This folded wiper comes in our
portable self-dispensing pop-up box, which protects the wipers from dirt and allows you to easily transport
the wipers to the work site.

»  Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping tasks, while gentle to use on hands and face
. Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt
*  High durability - stays strong even when wet, and is reusable
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Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

System
W24

Print
No

Embossing
No

Color
White

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286624574
Box

90

15Ib
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Quality
Advanced

Folded length
4.1in

Unfolded length
16.2in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286624571

Carton

900 (10 CON)

20.21b
11in
24in
21in
14.7 b

3.05 ft3

Ply
1

Folded width
9.2in

Unfolded width
9.2in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540845211

32400 (36 TRP)
4

9

725.81 b

97in

48in

41in

529.85 |b

109.7 ft3



