



450175

Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper, Pop-Up Box

Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper is our toughest multipurpose industrial wiper. This folded wiper comes in our portable self-dispensing pop-up box, which protects the wipers from dirt and allows you to easily transport the wipers to the work site.

- Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping tasks, while gentle to use on hands and face
- Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt
- High durability stays strong even when wet, and is reusable



Product & Shipping data

System W24

Print
No
Embossing

No Color White **Quality** Advanced

Folded length 4.1 in

Unfolded length 16.2 in

Ply 1

Folded width 9.2 in

Unfolded width

9.2 in

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286624574	10073286624571	7322540845211
Packaging material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	90	900 (10 CON)	32400 (36 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			4
Layer per Pallet			9
Gross Weight	-	20.2 lb	725.81 lb
Height	-	11 in	97 in
Length	-	24 in	48 in
Width	-	21 in	41 in
Net Weight	1.5 lb	14.7 lb	529.85 lb
Volume	-	3.05 ft3	109.7 ft3